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Women / 7 / Ch 7-11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Evans718
Everest

9.775 9.550 9.7009.525 38.550
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Cianna Coyle719
Everest

9.350 9.600 9.7009.475 38.125
10 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Reed704
Bull City

9.525 9.300 9.6509.450 37.925
7 8 4 3T 3 

3 

Aysia Hinton706
Bull City

9.500 9.325 9.5509.500 37.875
8 7 2 6T 4 

4 

Bailey Bunn746
Rose's

9.600 9.150 9.5009.400 37.650
5 10T 5 8 5 

5 

Gabbie Gallentine717
Everest

9.625 9.500 9.6508.725 37.500
3T 3 11 4T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Shipley713
Everest

9.050 9.400 9.5759.300 37.325
13 5 7T 5 7 

7 

Macy Ferrara733
High Point

9.625 9.125 9.1509.300 37.200
4T 12 8T 14 8 

8 

Julia Marsilio714
Everest

9.400 9.350 9.4508.850 37.050
9 6 10 9 9 

9 

Bria Diorio710
Everest

9.650 8.925 9.3509.000 36.925
2 13 9 11 10 

10 

Renn Cutick705
Bull City

9.225 9.425 9.4008.700 36.750
11 4 12 10 11 

11 

Cami Weaver736
Legacy

8.900 8.850 9.5509.325 36.625
14 14 6 7T 12 

12 

Mallory Witherspoon732
High Point

9.550 9.225 9.2758.300 36.350
6 9 14 12 13 

13 

Koralynn McCall767
Cedar Point

9.150 9.150 9.2508.650 36.200
12 11T 13 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


